459800-262-IDEC (4332) • USA & Canada
Type 4 SE4DLight Curtains
O
ve
rvie
w
X
W

Sensing Distance (Note 2)
(Effective Distance)
No. of Beams
Sensing
Length (mm)
Part Number
(Note 3)
5mm
Beam No.
Sensing Length
Beam pitch
5mm
20mm
ø25mm
0.3 to 9m
12 230 SE4D-H12
16 310 SE4D-H16
20 390 SE4D-H20
24 470 SE4D-H24
28 550 SE4D-H28
32 630 SE4D-H32
36 710 SE4D-H36
40 790 SE4D-H40
48 950 SE4D-H48
56 1,110 SE4D-H56
64 1,270 SE4D-H64
0.3 to 7m
72 1,430 SE4D-H72
80 1,590 SE4D-H80
88 1,750 SE4D-H88
96 1,910 SE4D-H96
1. Package quantity is 1 set (emitter/received). Mounting brackets and bottom cap cables are not included with the light curtain. Purchase a mounting bracket and bottom cap cable separately.
2. The sensing distance is the possible setting distance between the emitter and the receiver.
3. The light curtain with “E” in the part number (indicated on the nameplate) is the emitter. The light curtain with “D” in the part number (indicated on the nameplate) is the receiver.
Example for SE4D-H12:  Emitter = SE4D-H12E,  Receiver = SE4D-H12D